

The Micron Herbi 77

Part No.	Quantity per machine	Description
3166	1	Split pin, 1/16" dia. x 5/8" long
3168	1	Washer, 1/4" i.d. flat
3203	1	Nut 6. BA
3204	1	Wing nut 3/16" whit.
3374/2	1	Nylon tube, 3/16" o.d. - .02m
3374/52	1	Nylon tube, 3/16" o.d. - 0.52m
3405	1	Feed nozzle - yellow
3427	1	Switch end piece
3428	1	Tube end piece
3429	1	Centre connector
3430	1	Spring holder
3433	1	Spring connector plate
3438	1	Retaining spring
3449	1	Screw 4.BA x 3/4" Cheese head
3450	2	Battery spring
3455	1	Bolt 6.BA x 1-1/4" long
3456	3	S/T screw No. 6, 1/4" long, Type B
3457	1	Rivet, 1/4" dia. 1" long
3458	2	Screw, 4. BA 5/8" cheesehead
3459	1	Battery case, 79cm
3472	6	S/T screw No. 6, 1/4" long, Type AB
3524	1	S/T screw No. 8, 1/4" long, Type B
3666	2	Nut, 4.BA square
3667	1	Nut, 4.BA nyloc
3722	2	Washer, 6.BA
4134/100	1	Electric wire- black (thick) - 1m long
4256	1	Spring, 5/16" o.d.
4308	1	Seal retainer plate
4309/150	1	PVC tube, 3/16" o.d. - 1.5m long
4317	1	Bottle closure positioning plate
4321	1	Bottle closure expander
4322	1	Bottle closure wing nut
4337	1	Feed nozzle - red
4338	1	Feed nozzle - blue
4339	2	S/T screw No. 6, 1/2" panhead
4344	1	'O' ring
4368/100	1	Electric wire - red (thick) - 1m long
4373	1	Bottle seal
4390	1	Plastic bottle with cap 2.5 litre
4392	1	Aluminium tube - 88cm
4401	1	Tube clip screw No. 2, 3/8"
4407	1	Screw No. 10, 2" long
4414	1	Switch plug
4428	1	Mesh
4429	1	Bottle closure top plate
4442	1	Motor - Herbi
4448	1	Atomiser disc
4449	1	Motor housing
4450	1	Motor base plate
4451	1	Dummy shaft
4454	1	Bolt 3/16" whit. 1" long
4456	1	Connector plate
4457	2	Terminal connecting spring, 9/32" long
4460	1	Label - battery - ON/OFF
4462	1	Atomiser protective cover
4529	1	Label - Herbi
4645	2	Spire fastener
4646	9	S/T screw No. 6, 3/8" (s/steel)
4647	4	S/T screw No. 6, 1/2" Type B (s/steel)
4690	1	Atomiser Seal Cap
4747	2	Tube Clip